proposed operations of the applicant in such business in the Town in the sum
of at least One Hundred Thousand ($100,000.00) Dollars for the injury or death
of anyone (1) person, Three Hundred Thousand ($300,000.00) Dollars for the
injury or death of any number of persons in anyone (1) accident and Twenty-
Five Thousand ($25,000.00) Dollars for damage of property. Such policy may
allow the first One Hundred ($100.00) Dollars of liability to be deductible.
Such insurance policy must be prepared for at least the term of the license
and shall require at least thirty (30) days advance notice to the Town before